
Parishes for Fall 2024 Confirmations 
 

MOST REVEREND MICHAEL F. BURBIDGE 

Bishop of Arlington 
 

1. Sunday, September 15, 2024, 11:30 a.m. – Saint Jude, Fredericksburg 

2. Thursday, September 19, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Our Lady Queen of Peace, Arlington 

3. Wednesday, September 25, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Saint Joseph, Alexandria  

4. Saturday, September 28, 2024, 10:00 a.m. and 1:30 p.m. – Sacred Heart, Winchester 

5. Thursday, October 3, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Saint Elizabeth of Hungary/Saint Anthony Mission  

6. Monday, October 7, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Saint Patrick, Fredericksburg 

7. Saturday, October 12, 2024, 10:00 a.m. – Saint Bridget of Ireland, Berryville 

8. Saturday, October 19, 2024, 10:00 a.m. and 1:30 p.m. – Our Lady of Angels, Woodbridge  

9. Wednesday, October 23, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Saint Clare of Assisi, Clifton  

10. Saturday, October 26, 2024, 10:00 a.m. and 1:30 p.m. – Saint Theresa, Ashburn  

11. Wednesday, October 30, 2024, 5:00 p.m. – Saint John the Apostle, Leesburg 

12. Monday, November 4, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Cathedral of Saint Thomas More, Arlington  

13. Tuesday, November 19, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Saint Bernadette, Springfield 

14. Saturday, November 23, 2024, 10:00 a.m. and 1:30 p.m. – Saint Ann, Arlington  

 

MOST REVEREND PAUL S. LOVERDE 

Bishop Emeritus of Arlington 

 
1. Saturday, September 28, 2024, 10:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. – Saint Louis, Alexandria 

2. Saturday, October 12, 2024, 10:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. – Saint John the Baptist, Front Royal 

3. Thursday, October 17, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Saint Thomas à Becket, Reston 

4. Saturday, October 19, 2024, 10:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. – Christ the Redeemer, Sterling 

5. Monday, October 28, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Saint Leo the Great, Fairfax 

6. Wednesday, November 6, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Holy Spirit, Annandale 

7. Saturday, November 16, 2024, 10:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. – Saint John Neumann, Reston 

8. Monday, November 18, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Blessed Sacrament, Alexandria 

 

MOST REVEREND TIMOTHY P. BROGLIO 

Archbishop for the Military Services, USA 

 
1. Monday, September 16, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Saint Catherine of Siena, Great Falls 

2. Tuesday, September 24, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Saint Paul Chung, Fairfax 

3. Thursday, September 26, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – St. Matthew, Spotsylvania 

4. Saturday, November 2, 2024, 10:00 a.m. – Our Lady of the Blue Ridge, Madison 

5. Thursday, November 7, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – St. Ambrose, Annandale 

6. Friday, November 8, 2024, 7:00 p.m. – Our Lady of Hope, Potomac Falls 
7. Saturday, November 16, 2024, 10:30 a.m. and 1:30 p.m. – Good Shepherd, Alexandria 

8. Saturday, December 7, 2024, 10:00 a.m. and 1:30 p.m. – Our Lady of Good Counsel 

 

MOST REVEREND JOSEPH L. COFFEY 

Auxiliary Bishop for the Military Services, USA 
 

1. Saturday, October 12, 2024, 10:00 a.m. and 1:30 p.m. - Saint William of York, Stafford 


